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Payable Register
Clearlake, CA Payable Detail by Vendor Name

Packet: APPKT02980 - US BANK A.LEYBA 5/22/24 DL

Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

001540 - US BANK CORPORATE PMT. SYSTEMVendor: Vendor Total: 7,975.55

5/1/20245/1/2024 5/1/2024

AP - Accounts PayableWARRANTY FOR VACUUM

112-2527659-438826 Invoice

DFT00036526/14/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.0024.99 24.990.00 0.005/1/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00WARRANTY FOR VACUUM

Item Description

24.99

Price TaxAmount

24.990.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-3011-650-341 BUILDING MAINTENANCE 24.99 100.00%

5/1/20245/1/2024 5/1/2024

AP - Accounts PayableVACUUM

112-6363007-5904212 Invoice

DFT00036506/14/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.00248.59 248.590.00 0.005/1/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00VACUUM

Item Description

248.59

Price TaxAmount

248.590.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-3011-650-341 BUILDING MAINTENANCE 248.59 100.00%

5/1/20245/1/2024 5/1/2024

AP - Accounts PayableTRYSTAN-HARD HAT/VEST/GLASSES

21098 Invoice

DFT00036616/14/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.00131.81 131.810.00 0.005/1/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00TRYSTAN-HARD HAT/VEST/GLASSES

Item Description

131.81

Price TaxAmount

131.810.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

220-3065-600-235 SUPPLIES 131.81 100.00%

5/5/20245/5/2024 5/5/2024

AP - Accounts PayableADOBE SUBSCRIPTION

2755540354 Invoice

DFT00036596/14/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.00239.88 239.880.00 0.005/5/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00ADOBE SUBSCRIPTION

Item Description

239.88

Price TaxAmount

239.880.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-3025-800-681 EQUIPMENT & SOFTWARE 239.88 100.00%

5/1/20245/1/2024 5/1/2024

AP - Accounts PayableKU PUBLIC MGMT CTR

339438 Invoice

DFT00036536/14/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.003,750.00 3,750.000.00 0.005/1/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00KU PUBLIC MGMT CTR

Item Description

3,750.00

Price TaxAmount

3,750.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-1200-700-453 TRAVEL & TRAINING 3,750.00 100.00%

5/2/20245/2/2024 5/2/2024

AP - Accounts PayableADOBE SUBCRIPTION

5/02/24 Invoice

DFT00036546/14/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.00239.88 239.880.00 0.005/2/2024

No
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date
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TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00ADOBE SUBCRIPTION

Item Description

239.88

Price TaxAmount

239.880.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-3025-800-681 EQUIPMENT & SOFTWARE 239.88 100.00%

5/6/20245/6/2024 5/6/2024

AP - Accounts PayableLEADING EDGE

72823878518449 Invoice

DFT00036636/14/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.001,895.63 1,895.630.00 0.005/6/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00LEADING EDGE

Item Description

24.73

Price TaxAmount

24.730.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-1200-700-453 TRAVEL & TRAINING 24.73 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00LEADING EDGE

Item Description

288.60

Price TaxAmount

288.600.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-1200-700-453 TRAVEL & TRAINING 288.60 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00LEADING EDGE

Item Description

288.60

Price TaxAmount

288.600.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-1200-700-453 TRAVEL & TRAINING 288.60 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00LEADING EDGE

Item Description

84.77

Price TaxAmount

84.770.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-1200-700-453 TRAVEL & TRAINING 84.77 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00LEADING EDGE

Item Description

84.77

Price TaxAmount

84.770.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-1200-700-453 TRAVEL & TRAINING 84.77 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00LEADING EDGE

Item Description

425.10

Price TaxAmount

425.100.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-1200-700-453 TRAVEL & TRAINING 425.10 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00LEADING EDGE

Item Description

425.10

Price TaxAmount

425.100.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-1200-700-453 TRAVEL & TRAINING 425.10 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00LEADING EDGE

Item Description

72.99

Price TaxAmount

72.990.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-1200-700-453 TRAVEL & TRAINING 72.99 100.00%
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0.000.00

Units

0.00LEADING EDGE

Item Description

66.99

Price TaxAmount

66.990.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-1200-700-453 TRAVEL & TRAINING 66.99 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00LEADING EDGE

Item Description

69.99

Price TaxAmount

69.990.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-1200-700-453 TRAVEL & TRAINING 69.99 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00LEADING EDGE

Item Description

63.99

Price TaxAmount

63.990.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-1200-700-453 TRAVEL & TRAINING 63.99 100.00%

4/23/20244/23/2024 4/23/2024

AP - Accounts PayablePAINT

F37516/3 Invoice

DFT00036626/14/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.0083.61 83.610.00 0.004/23/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00PAINT

Item Description

83.61

Price TaxAmount

83.610.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-3030-650-341 BUILDING MAINTENANCE 83.61 100.00%

4/24/20244/24/2024 4/24/2024

AP - Accounts PayableDIAB RECIP 9''

F38388/3 Invoice

DFT00036436/14/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.0028.18 28.180.00 0.004/24/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00DIAB RECIP 9''

Item Description

28.18

Price TaxAmount

28.180.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-3030-650-341 BUILDING MAINTENANCE 28.18 100.00%

4/24/20244/24/2024 4/24/2024

AP - Accounts PayableLOCK FOR RESTROOM

F38693/3 Invoice

DFT00036446/14/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.0020.87 20.870.00 0.004/24/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00LOCK FOR RESTROOM

Item Description

20.87

Price TaxAmount

20.870.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-3030-650-341 BUILDING MAINTENANCE 20.87 100.00%

4/25/20244/25/2024 4/25/2024

AP - Accounts PayableLOCK FOR RESTROOM

F38823/3 Invoice

DFT00036456/14/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.0020.87 20.870.00 0.004/25/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00LOCK FOR RESTROOM

Item Description

20.87

Price TaxAmount

20.870.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-3030-650-341 BUILDING MAINTENANCE 20.87 100.00%

4/26/20244/26/2024 4/26/2024

AP - Accounts PayablePAINT RESPIRATOR

F39363/3 Invoice

DFT00036486/14/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.0028.18 28.180.00 0.004/26/2024

No
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00PAINT RESPIRATOR

Item Description

28.18

Price TaxAmount

28.180.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-3030-600-235 SUPPLIES 28.18 100.00%

5/2/20245/2/2024 5/2/2024

AP - Accounts PayableCHANNEL LOCK

F44668/3 Invoice

DFT00036566/14/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.0046.97 46.970.00 0.005/2/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00CHANNEL LOCK

Item Description

46.97

Price TaxAmount

46.970.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-3030-600-235 SUPPLIES 46.97 100.00%

5/2/20245/2/2024 5/2/2024

AP - Accounts PayablePIPE

F44752/3 Invoice

DFT00036556/14/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.0021.09 21.090.00 0.005/2/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00PIPE

Item Description

21.09

Price TaxAmount

21.090.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-3030-600-235 SUPPLIES 21.09 100.00%

5/3/20245/3/2024 5/3/2024

AP - Accounts PayableSUPPLIES-PARK

F45049/3 Invoice

DFT00036576/14/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.0010.86 10.860.00 0.005/3/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00SUPPLIES-PARK

Item Description

10.86

Price TaxAmount

10.860.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-3030-600-235 SUPPLIES 10.86 100.00%

5/3/20245/3/2024 5/3/2024

AP - Accounts PayablePIPE

F48494/3 Invoice

DFT00036586/14/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.0072.69 72.690.00 0.005/3/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00PIPE

Item Description

72.69

Price TaxAmount

72.690.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-3030-600-235 SUPPLIES 72.69 100.00%

4/26/20244/26/2024 4/26/2024

AP - Accounts PayableSPRINKLER HEADS

SPRINKLERWH 4/26/24 Invoice

DFT00036476/14/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.00186.18 186.180.00 0.004/26/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00SPRINKLER HEADS

Item Description

186.18

Price TaxAmount

186.180.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-3030-600-235 SUPPLIES 186.18 100.00%

4/23/20244/23/2024 4/23/2024

AP - Accounts PayablePARK SUPPLIES

U81094/3 Invoice

DFT00036516/14/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.0010.53 10.530.00 0.004/23/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00PARK SUPPLIES

Item Description

10.53

Price TaxAmount

10.530.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-3030-600-235 SUPPLIES 10.53 100.00%
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

4/30/20244/30/2024 4/30/2024

AP - Accounts PayablePAINT

U82002/3 Invoice

DFT00036496/14/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.00109.82 109.820.00 0.004/30/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00PAINT

Item Description

109.82

Price TaxAmount

109.820.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-3030-650-341 BUILDING MAINTENANCE 109.82 100.00%

5/6/20245/6/2024 5/6/2024

AP - Accounts PayableSOIL FOR GARDEN

U82665/3 Invoice

DFT00036606/14/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.00207.88 207.880.00 0.005/6/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00SOIL FOR GARDEN

Item Description

207.88

Price TaxAmount

207.880.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-3015-650-341 BUILDING MAINTENANCE 207.88 100.00%

4/26/20244/26/2024 4/26/2024

AP - Accounts PayableMOWER FOR SMALL AREAS

WM66484612 Invoice

DFT00036466/14/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.00597.04 597.040.00 0.004/26/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00MOWER FOR SMALL AREAS

Item Description

597.04

Price TaxAmount

597.040.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-3030-600-226 SMALL TOOLS 597.04 100.00%
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Type Gross Shipping TotalTaxCount Manual Payment Balance

Payable Summary

Discount

Invoice 0.00 0.00 7,975.557,975.5521 7,975.55 0.000.00

7,975.55 0.00 0.00 7,975.55 7,975.55 0.00Grand Total: 0.00
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Account Summary
Account Name Amount

TRAVEL & TRAINING100-1200-700-453 5,645.63

BUILDING MAINTENANCE100-3011-650-341 273.58

BUILDING MAINTENANCE100-3015-650-341 207.88

EQUIPMENT & SOFTWARE100-3025-800-681 479.76

SMALL TOOLS100-3030-600-226 597.04

SUPPLIES100-3030-600-235 376.50

BUILDING MAINTENANCE100-3030-650-341 263.35

7,843.74Total:

Account Name Amount

SUPPLIES220-3065-600-235 131.81

131.81Total:


